## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Central Appropriations » Item 477 Central Appropriations

Item 477 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Compensation and Benefit Adjustments (75700)	-\$15,993,004	\$291,978,481
Adjustments to Employee Compensation (75701)	\$12,847,149	\$256,452,553
Adjustments to Employee Benefits (75702)	-\$28,840,153	\$35,525,928
Fund Sources:		
General	-\$15,993,004	\$291,978,481